
Gesamtrangliste

Rang Name Vorname Zeit JG Wohnort Verein Kategorie

1 Moser Florian 47,51 1998 Konolfingen M

2 Hauswirth Rolf 49.30 1979 Kirchenthurnen ST-Bern  / ol norska M

3 Zahnd Simon 49,31 M

4 Hodel Thomas 55,11 M

5 Schuler Dominic 57,39 2002 Merligen M

6 Pagani Livio 58,17 1982 Le Noirmont GS Franches-Montagnes M

7 Strahm Alec 59,21 1998 Tramelan M

8 McGrath Richard 59,22 1977 Seascale Ellenborough AC M

9 Iseli Rea 61,16 W

10 Wälti Stephan 61,16 1965 Spiez M

11 Neuenschwander Nils 62,05 2007 Heimberg OLG Thun M20

12 Widmer Loris 62,05 1996 Ausserberg M

13 Hüni Fabian 62,19 1999 Seftigen OLG Thun M

14 Roth Hannes 62,51 1989 Wattenwil M

15 Nyfeler Siri 62,56 1999 Hilterfingen W

16 Büchner Silvana 64,52 1979 Goldiwil (Thun) W

17 Kostezer Stefan 65.10 1966 Bern STB Bern / trail-maniacs Bern M

18 Maurer Benjamin 65,29 2000 Spiez M

19 Bolboaca Vlad 65,45 1994 Steffisburg M

20 Perret Ladina 65,53 1986 Gerzensee Physioform W

21 Lanz Beat 66,08 1968 Kirchberg BE M

22 Seewald Yannis 66,41 1980 Obermumpf Trailmaniacs BO M

23 Brühwiler Rolf 66,49 1968 Zürich OLG Thun M

24 Widmer Florian 66,51 1992 Urtenen-Schönbühl M

25 Coch Marla 68,31 2002 Seewis Dorf W

26 Van Geest Geert 68,54 1987 Niederwangen M

27 Schneider Stefan 68,56 1979 Matten b. Interlaken Heavyweight M

28 Janke Jana 68,57 1985 Wengen W

29 Kuhn Peter 69,25 1962 Matten M

30 Wiesmann Sophie 70,18 2002 Bottmingen W

31 Wolleb Eyer Franziska 71,07 1982 Bern BE OL Regio Burgdorf W

32 Kishavarz Fatemeh 72,01 1991 Hinterkappelen W

33 Widmer Christoph 72,44 M

34 Schmocker Ruedi 72,47 1970 Beatenberg M

35 Balmer Beat 72,51 1980 Interlaken Eiger Ultra Trail Quartz Club M

36 Winkler Thomas 73,12 1973 Spiegel bei Bern Verein Steinhölzlilauf M

37 Oester Doris 73,26 W

38 Haefeli Tim 74.10 M20

39 Haefeli Brigitte 74,11 W

40 Adam Felicia 74,24 1999 Thun W

41 Haefeli Christoph 74,25 M

42 Louis-Napoléon Yvonne 74,27 1978 Freimettigen W

43 Aurelle Philippe 74,36 1976 Grächen Cm Cour Lausanne M

44 Frederiksen Lars 74,37 1975 Interlaken M

45 Morf Stefanie 74,38 1997 Thun W

46 Kipar Finn 74,55 2005 Beatenberg Schmockers Feriengast M20

47 Reinhard Roger 74,58 1980 Sigriswil M

48 Murmann Rene 75,11 1956 Bern NSK Thun M

49 Wyss Yann 75,12 M

50 Kurz Alex 75,35 2001 Seftigen M

51 Wälti Nadin 75,45 2007 Spiez Wälti Clan W20

52 Wiedmer Andy 76.10 M

53 Zimmermann Urs 77,42 1962 Beatenberg M

54 Borter Eric 77.50 1997 Ipsach M

55 Steiner Bruno 77,51 1971 Giswil M

56 Schuler Jessica 79,46 1998 Thun W

57 Kipar Mirco 80,35 1972 Beatenberg Schmockers Feriengast M

58 Claveria Huerva Carlos 81,03 1985 Gwatt (Thun) M

59 Bachmann Daniel 81,15 1982 Rüttenen City Circle Solothurn M

60 Shrestha Ajaya 81,23 2000 Reichenbach M

61 Adam Selina 83,21 1997 Thun W

62 Jakob Beat 83,32 1967 Biberist Bucheggberger OL M

63 Steiner Stefan 83,39 1964 Basel M



64 Brodard Jean-François 86,31 1972 Treyvaux M

65 Martens Christian 90,19 1985 Gwatt (Thun) swiss-german-club.ch M

66 Meyer Rahel 90,48 1986 Bern Volley Dinos Bümpliz W

67 Molnar Ildko 91,35 1981 Spiez W

68 Blum Hellmi 93,03 1963 Krattigen M

69 von Allmen Maxi 94,31 1984 Lauterbrunnen W

70 Dederichs Ursula 97,08 1968 Thun All Blacks Thun W

71 Zimmermann Bernhard 99,45 1955 Beatenberg M

72 Müller Alfred 100,03 1953 Thun OLG Thun M

73 Mühlemann Heinz 101,19 1947 Reichenbach OLG Thun M

74 Wild Stefan 103,17 1983 Koppigen City Circle Solothurn M

75 Zimmermann Anna 105,12 1956 Beatenberg W

76 Gloor Sina DNS 1996 Rüti b. Riggisberg All Blacks Thun W

77 Frei Markus DNS 1981 Basel Team Taxi Cobra M

78 Schrefel Andreas DNS 1977 Trimbach M

79 Furrer Dominik DNS 1989 Interlaken M

80 Arpagaus Linda DNS 1997 Interlaken W

81 Frei Michèle DNS 1997 Thun W



Herren
Rang Nachname Vorname Zeit Ort Verein JG

1 Moser Florian 47,51 Konolfingen 1998

2 Hauswirth Rolf 49.30 Kirchenthurnen ST-Bern  / ol norska 1979

3 Zahnd Simon 49,31

4 Hodel Thomas 55,11

5 Schuler Dominic 57,39 Merligen 2002

6 Pagani Livio 58,17 Le Noirmont GS Franches-Montagnes 1982

7 Strahm Alec 59,21 Tramelan 1998

8 McGrath Richard 59,22 Seascale Ellenborough AC 1977

9 Wälti Stephan 61,16 Spiez 1965

10 Widmer Loris 62,05 Ausserberg 1996

11 Hüni Fabian 62,19 Seftigen OLG Thun 1999

12 Roth Hannes 62,51 Wattenwil 1989

13 Kostezer Stefan 65,09 Bern STB Bern / trail-maniacs Bern 1966

14 Bolboaca Vlad 65,45 Steffisburg 1994

15 Lanz Beat 66,08 Kirchberg BE 1968

16 Seewald Yannis 66,41 Obermumpf Trailmaniacs BO 1980

17 Brühwiler Rolf 66,49 Zürich OLG Thun 1968

18 Widmer Florian 66,51 Urtenen-Schönbühl 1992

19 Van Geest Geert 68,54 Niederwangen 1987

20 Schneider Stefan 68,56 Matten b. Interlaken Heavyweight 1979

21 Kuhn Peter 69,25 Matten 1962

22 Widmer Christoph 72,44

23 Schmocker Ruedi 72,47 Beatenberg 1970

24 Balmer Beat 72,51 Interlaken Eiger Ultra Trail Quartz Club 1980

25 Winkler Thomas 73,12 Spiegel bei Bern Verein Steinhölzlilauf 1973

26 Haefeli Christoph 74,25

27 Aurelle Philippe 74,36 Grächen Cm Cour Lausanne 1976

28 Frederiksen Lars 74,37 Interlaken 1975

29 Reinhard Roger 74,58 Sigriswil 1980

30 Murmann Rene 75,11 Bern NSK Thun 1956

31 Wyss Yann 75,12

32 Kurz Alex 75,35 Seftigen 2001

33 Wiedmer Andy 76.10

34 Zimmermann Urs 77,42 Beatenberg 1962

35 Borter Eric 77,5 Ipsach 1997

36 Steiner Bruno 77,51 Giswil 1971

37 Kipar Mirco 80,35 Beatenberg Schmockers Feriengast 1972

38 Claveria Huerva Carlos 81,03 Gwatt (Thun) 1985

39 Bachmann Daniel 81,15 Rüttenen City Circle Solothurn 1982

40 Shrestha Ajaya 81,23 Reichenbach 2000

41 Jakob Beat 83,32 Biberist Bucheggberger OL 1967

42 Steiner Stefan 83,39 Basel 1964

43 Brodard Jean-François 86,31 Treyvaux 1972

44 Martens Christian 90,19 Gwatt (Thun) swiss-german-club.ch 1985

45 Blum Hellmi 93,03 Krattigen 1963

46 Zimmermann Bernhard 99,45 Beatenberg 1955

47 Müller Alfred 100,03 Thun OLG Thun 1953

48 Mühlemann Heinz 101,19 Reichenbach OLG Thun 1947

49 Wild Stefan 103,17 Koppigen City Circle Solothurn 1983

50 Maurer Benjamin 105,29 Spiez 2000

51 Frei Markus DNS Basel Team Taxi Cobra 1981

52 Schrefel Andreas DNS Trimbach 1977

53 Furrer Dominik DNS Interlaken 1989



Damen
Rang Nachname Vorname Zeit Ort Verein JG

1 Iseli Rea 61,16

2 Nyfeler Siri 62,56 Hilterfingen 1999

3 Büchner Silvana 64,52 Goldiwil (Thun) 1979

4 Perret Ladina 65,53 Gerzensee Physioform 1986

5 Coch Marla 68,31 Seewis Dorf 2002

6 Janke Jana 68,57 Wengen 1985

7 Wiesmann Sophie 70,18 Bottmingen 2002

8 Wolleb Eyer Franziska 71,07 Bern BE OL Regio Burgdorf 1982

9 Kishavarz Fatemeh 72,01 Hinterkappelen 1991

10 Oester Doris 73,26

11 Haefeli Brigitte 74,11

12 Adam Felicia 74,24 Thun 1999

13 Louis-Napoléon Yvonne 74,27 Freimettigen 1978

14 Morf Stefanie 74,38 Thun 1997

15 Schuler Jessica 79,46 Thun 1998

16 Adam Selina 83,21 Thun 1997

17 Meyer Rahel 90,48 Bern Volley Dinos Bümpliz 1986

18 Molnar Ildko 91,35 Spiez 1981

19 von Allmen Maxi 94,31 Lauterbrunnen 1984

20 Dederichs Ursula 97,08 Thun All Blacks Thun 1968

21 Zimmermann Anna 105,12 Beatenberg 1956

22 Gloor Sina DNS Rüti b. Riggisberg All Blacks Thun 1996

23 Arpagaus Linda DNS Interlaken 1997

24 Frei Michèle DNS Thun 1997



WU20
Rang Nachname Vorname Zeit Ort Verein JG

1 Wälti Nadin 75,45 Spiez Wälti Clan 2007



MU20
Rang Nachname Vorname Zeit Ort Verein JG

1 Neuenschwander Nils 62,05 Heimberg OLG Thun 2007

2 Haefeli Tim 74.10

3 Kipar Finn 74,55 Beatenberg Schmockers Feriengast 2005


